
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
STATE BANK OF INDIA 

 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE 
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 
 

NIT No.   RBO3-04/2024-25 

TYPE OF TENDER ITEM RATE CONTRACT 

BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

https:/ /sbi .co. in under the l ink 
“SBI  in the News   Procurement 
News”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF 
PRICE BID 

https:/ /etender.sbi  

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION 

TECHNICAL BID 
OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

EMD (DD) 

PRICE BID ONLINE 

 
 
 
 

https://sbi.co.in/
https://etender.sbi/


NAME OF WORK:  
RAISING THE HEIGHT OF EXISTING  
BOUNDARY WALL AT JUBILEE BHAVAN, 
ERANHIPALAM  

LOCATION:  ERANHIPALAM, KOZHIKODE DIST,  KERALA 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK Rs.  21 ,65 ,625 .00 Plus GST as appl icable  

AVAILABILITY IN WEBSITE  Extended upto 16 .12.2024 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL BID 
AND EMD 

UPTO 11.00 AM ( IST)  ON 16.12.2024 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL BIDS  11:30 AM ( IST)  ON 16.12.2024 

ONLINE SUBMISSION OF PRICE 
BIDS 

TENTATIVELY ON 23.12.2024 [11:00 AM ( IST)  
to 03:00 PM ( IST) ]  

ONLINE OPENING OF PRICE 
BIDS 

TENTATIVELY ON 23.12.2024 [03:30 PM ( IST)]  

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK 
WITHIN 7 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
ALLOTMENT OR AS SPECIFIED IN TENDER 
DOCUMENT 

COMPLETION OF WORK 
45 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
COMMENCEMENT 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

Rs.21,656.00 (Rupees Twenty one Thousand    
Six Hundred Fi fty s ix Only)  in the form of DD 
in favour of  „STATE BANK OF INDIA‟ payable 
at  the location of  the respective off ice  

MINIMUM VALUE OF WORK FOR 
INTERIM PAYMENT 

10.00 LAKHS 

RBO CONCERNED RBO-II I ,  UNDER A.O.KOZHIKODE  

LOCATION OF RBO ERANHIPALAM, KOZHIKODE 

For any clar i f ication and 
drawings  please contact  

SMT. REEMA SAJI, Manager (Civil Engg.) Ph: 
8714810618 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Regional Manager,  

RBO - III, SBI Regional Business Office , 
2nd

  Floor, Jubilee Bhavan , Eranhipalam, Kozhikode   – 673006 

e-mail:  cmcompliance3clt.aoclt@sbi.co.in 
 

mailto:rm3ern.aoern@sbi.co.in


 

 


